



m i u t u u
 tu u d

)b()a(L)LS
 acidp(pmep)

08230822 August 22, 2023 eu s 062 t, + 0. ! #30ag2

Line No / Item ID Item Description () indicates item is bid as Lump Sum	Alternate	Quantity Units	(1) HIGHWAY SAFETY DEVICES, INC.		(2) NEW FLORIDA INDUSTRIAL ELECTRIC, INC. (THE)		(3) CHINCHOR ELECTRIC INC.	
			Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount	Unit Price	Ext Amount
SECTION: 0003 Intelligent Transportation System								
0150 0639 3 11 ELECTRICAL SERVICE DISCONNECT, F&I, POLE MOUNT		4.000 EA	1,300.00000	5,200.00	1,580.14000	6,320.56	2,962.47000	11,849.88
0155 0639 3 60 ELECTRICAL SERVICE DISCONNECT, REMOVE- POLE OR CABINET TO REMAIN		4.000 EA	145.00000	580.00	885.45000	3,541.80	806.40000	3,225.60
0160 0639 6131 ELECTRICAL POWER SERVICE- TRANSFORMER, F&I, 11-15 KVA, SINGLE PHASE, COPPER WINDINGS		8.000 EA	3,300.00000	26,400.00	7,836.08000	62,688.64	6,450.08000	51,600.64
0165 0676 2500 ITS CABINET- ADJUST/MODIFY		8.000 EA	920.00000	7,360.00	3,614.82000	28,918.56	2,419.20000	19,353.60
0170 0684 5 1 MEDIA CONVERTER, FURNISH & INSTALL		22.000 EA	1,100.00000	24,200.00	1,112.08000	24,465.76	2,072.00000	45,584.00
0003 Intelligent Transportation System Totals:				\$405,214.90		\$483,562.88		\$480,839.73
2NLRP9A5P9LC8NR9HQ0T				\$1,804,313.30		\$1,976,081.75		2,021,473.91



Tabulation of Bids

Letting: 08230822 August 22, 2023 **Call Order:** 002 **Contract:** E8U56

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section 120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.